East Jamaica Conference Youth Ministries
CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND SPECIAL DAYS-2016

JANUARY
17
24
31
FEBRUARY
7
9-10
13
13
20
MARCH
1-29
12
13-19
19
20
20
APRIL
24
3
23
MAY
13-15
15
23
JUNE
11
JULY
10
16
24
25-28
28-31
AUGUST
2-9
7
9-16
14
21
27
SEPTEMBER
3
17
OCTOBER
7-9
14-15
16
30
NOVEMBER
11-13
19
27
DECEMBER
2-4

Youth Executive Council
Youth Workshop - Zone 4

Youth Workshop - Zone 1-3

Youth Leaders' Consultation (Federation Presidents, Area Coord. Etc) - JAMU

Youth Hike - Holleywell - ((Survival Skill))

Youth Temperance Emphasis Day

Bible Boom Launch

Master Guide and Senior Youth Leaders Convocation, Consultation and Election

Youth Leaders Basic Staff Training
SPECIAL - GLOBAL YOUTH DAY - ZONE 4
Youth Week of Prayer

Global Youth Day

Youth Executive Council

Youth Sports Evangelism Launch

Youth Bible and Spirit of Prophecy Committment Celebration

Launch of Youth Ministries Training School
Federation Day & Massive Social - Zone 3

All Island Youth Convention/Congress

Youth Executive Council
Federation - Labour Day

Federation Day and Massive Social - Zone 1

Creative Arts/Youth Ministries Talent Expo
Federation Day and Massive Social - Zone 2
Youth Executive Council
Youth Football Extravaganza - Kingsway (Ages 9-15)
Training School Camp

Youth Summer Camp - Ages 6-15 (Junior and Early Teens)

EJC Youth Olympics- Camp Phillipsfield

Youth Summer Camp - Ages 17-30+ (Young Adult and Senior Youth)
EJC Sports Finals -Camp Phillipsfield

Careers Day & Expo - Education and Youth

Youth Fasting and Prayer

Youth in Leadership Month

Youth Spiritual Commitment Celebration -Music

Pathfinder Day/Stewardship/CCP Day - Massive Social in Zone 1

Senior Youth Leaders Camp - JAMU
Federation Weekend - Zone 4
Youth Executive Council

Pathfinder and Adventurers Examination

Youth Leaders' Planning Retreat
Love in the Market Place
Pathfinder Festival

IAD - Bible Boom Finals




East Jamaica Conference Youth Ministries

CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND SPECIAL DAYS-2016

9-10 Youth Congressoree
11 Beach Trip and Fun Day - Youth (with Family Ministry)
18 Youth Choir Fest




